
 

Contract Award 
 
PROJECT TITLE: 
 
 

A-E SERVICES FOR SOIL BORINGS & SOIL 
TESTING WITHIN THE LIMITS OF THE NEW 
ORLEANS DISTRICT. 
 

PROJECT  NUMBER: 
 

 

SOLICITATION NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-05-R-0018 

CONTRACT NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-06-D-0069 

TYPE OF AWARD: 
 

IDIQ 

NAME/ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR: 
 

EUSTIS ENGINEERING INC. 
3011 28th  STREET 
METAIRIE, LA. 70002-6019 

CONTRACTOR'S PHONE #: 
 

504-834-0157 

DUNS #: 
 

34391870 

CONTRACT AMOUNT*: 
 

$1,000,000.00 PER PERIOD 

CONTRACT AWARD AMOUNT: 
 

$20,000.00 

CONTRACT AWARD DATE: 
 

30 JUNE 2006 

CONTRACTING OFFICER: 
 

PAULETTE PHILLIPS 

CONTRACTING POC/PHONE: D. P. RICHARME/ 504-862-2870 
 

UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDER 
NOTIFICATION POSTED: 
 

 

*=total base and all options  
  
 
 
NOTIFICATION TO UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDERS ON SEALED BID 
SOLICITATIONS:  
Pursuant to FAR 14.409-1, this serves as your notification that a contract was awarded as a result of this 
solicitation. We appreciate your interest in bidding projects of the New Orleans District.  
 



 

Contract Award 
 
PROJECT TITLE: 
 
 

A-E. SERVICES FOR SOIL BORINGS & SOIL 
TESTING WITHIN THE LIMITS OF THE NEW 
ORLEANS DISTRICT. 
 

PROJECT  NUMBER: 
 

 

SOLICITATION NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-05-R-0018 

CONTRACT NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-06-D-0071 

TYPE OF AWARD: 
 

IDIQ 

NAME/ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR: 
 

SOIL TESTING ENGINEERSING, INC. 
1305 DISTRIBUTORS ROW SUITE I 
JEFFERSON, LA. 70123 

CONTRACTOR'S PHONE #: 
 

504-835-2593 

DUNS #: 
 

069532364 

CONTRACT AMOUNT*: 
 

$1,000,000.00 PER PERIOD 

CONTRACT AWARD AMOUNT: 
 

$20,000.00 

CONTRACT AWARD DATE: 
 

01 JULY 2006 

CONTRACTING OFFICER: 
 

PAULETTE PHILLIPS 

CONTRACTING POC/PHONE: D. P. RICHARME/504-862-2870 
 

UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDER 
NOTIFICATION POSTED: 
 

 

*=total base and all options  
  
 
 
NOTIFICATION TO UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDERS ON SEALED BID 
SOLICITATIONS:  
Pursuant to FAR 14.409-1, this serves as your notification that a contract was awarded as a result of this 
solicitation. We appreciate your interest in bidding projects of the New Orleans District.  
 



 

Contract Award 
 
PROJECT TITLE: 
 
 

A-E SERVICES FOR SOIL BORINGS & SOIL 
TESTING WITHIN THE LIMITS OF THE NEW 
ORLEANS DISTRICT. 

PROJECT  NUMBER: 
 

 

SOLICITATION NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-05-R-0018 

CONTRACT NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-06-D-0073 

TYPE OF AWARD: 
 

IDIQ 

NAME/ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR: 
 

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INDUSTRIES 
724 CENTRAL AVENUE 
JEFFERSON, LA. 70121 

CONTRACTOR'S PHONE #: 
 

504-733-9411 

DUNS #: 
 

065241176 

CONTRACT AMOUNT*: 
 

$1,000,000.00 PER PERIOD 

CONTRACT AWARD AMOUNT: 
 

$20,000.00 

CONTRACT AWARD DATE: 
 

01 JULY 2006 

CONTRACTING OFFICER: 
 

PAULETTE PHILLIPS 

CONTRACTING POC/PHONE: D. P. RICHARME/504-862-2870 
 

UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDER 
NOTIFICATION POSTED: 
 

 

*=total base and all options  
  
 
 
NOTIFICATION TO UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDERS ON SEALED BID 
SOLICITATIONS:  
Pursuant to FAR 14.409-1, this serves as your notification that a contract was awarded as a result of this 
solicitation. We appreciate your interest in bidding projects of the New Orleans District.  
 


